

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
HOUSE OF KAMILESHWAR ROY TO HOUSE OF
DIPA MANJHI PATH. (Mmgsy-SC)
DIVISION

कार्यपालिका कार्यालय
राज्य सरकार
कार्य प्रशासन विभाग

AMNOUR **SUB-DIVISION**

Chandan Kumar Patel

MEASUREMENT BOOK

956

1st on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construct Road from House				
	at Kameshwar Ray to House at				
	Dipe Mamji under mmbsx				
Agency:-	Chandan Kumar Patel, S/o. OM				
	Prakash Patel, at Kasmar, P.O.-				
	Khariqa, Benpur, Dist. Saran				
Agreement No -	70/mmbsx/sc/SBP/2021-22				
Agreement value R	37,37,158.00				
Date of Commence -	27.03.2021				
Date of Completion -	26.12.2021				
Rate:-	17.89% below				
Date of Measurement -	20/11, 25/11/23				
	Roadwork				
① Setting out of working Bm & pillar	do - do - at complete job				
	21 x 25 m x 525 m = 0.525 Km				
② Clearing & grubbing of Road land	do - do - at complete job				
	2 x 10 x 25 m x 1.00 = 500.00 m ²				
	2 x 8 x 25 m x 1.20 = 480.00 m ²				
	2 x 3 x 25 m x 0.500 = 75.00 m ²				
	1055.00 / 10000 = 0.106 Hec				

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Pw, laying & spreading WBM Gr-3					
— do — do — all complete job.					
		10 x 25m	3.75 x 0.075		70.31 m ³
		8 x 25m	3.75 x 0.075		56.25 m ³
		450m			126.56 m ³
⑦ Pw & Fixing legs of manholes & C.H. 200					
beams — do — do — all complete job					
(i) Legs of manholes	— 01				
(ii) C.H. 200 beams	— 01				
			02 Nos		02 Nos
22/11/2023 25/11/2023 <u>Chunelony</u> 25.11.23 CE					
Abstract of cost					
1st on A/C 1871					
1/1 Setting out at working B.M. & pillar — do — do — all complete job					
P-01,	0.525 km	@ Rs 12847.72/km			6745.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road					
Leng — do — do — all complete job					
P-01,	0.106 Hec	@ Rs 2970.33/Hec			5,615.00
3/3 Excavation for Road way (Box cutting) — do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	33.75 m ³	@ Rs 130.83/m ³			4416.00

Continuation C of R 16,776.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	16,776.00
4/6 Const of Embankment with lead					
1000m - do - do - all complete job					
P-02,	490.50 m ³	@ R	197.04/m ³	R	96,648.00
5/7 Const of G.S.B. go-L with 5m l/s					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-02	59.00 m ³	@ R	3371.80/m ³	R	1,98,936.00
6/8 Pro, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-03,	126.56 m ³	@ R	4543.84/m ³	R	5,75,068.00
7/22 Pool fixing log of m m b d & l i t i z e m					
bagel - do - do - all complete job					
P-03,	02 Nos	@ R	10,299.45 each	R	20,599.00
				R	9,08,027.00
Add GST @ 12%				(+) R	1,08,963.00
Add Labour Cost @ 1%				(+) R	90.80.00
Add Signage @ 1.218%				(+) R	11,060.00
				R	10,37,130.00
Less 17.89% as per below Rate				(-) R	1,85,543.00
				R	8,51,587.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/23 25 <i>[Signature]</i> 25/11/23 25					